

AGARWAL INDUSTRIAL CORPORATION LIMITED

Petrochemicals (Manufacturers & Traders of Bitumen & Bituminous Products) • Logistics for Bitumen & LPG • Wind Mills.

CIN NO.: L99999MH1995PLC084618

August 13, 2022

To.

BSE Limited.

Department of Corporate Services,

1st Floor, P. J. Towers,

Dalal Street, Fort,

Mumbai – 400 001

Scrip Code: 531921

National Stock Exchange of India Limited,

Listing Department,

Exchange Plaza,

Bandra-Kurla Complex,

Bandra (East),

Mumbai - 400 051

Symbol: AGARIND; Series : EQ

Dear Sir,

Sub.: Intimation of Loss of Share Certificate/Issue of duplicate Certificate under Regulation 39 (3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

In accordance with Regulation 39 (3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we hereby submit information regarding loss of share certificate / issue of duplicate certificate as follows:

Loss of certificate intimation received from RTA on August 11, 2022 via mail.

Sr. No	Folio No.	Name of the Shareholder	Certificate	Distinctive	No.	of
			No.	Nos.	Shares	
1	00003600	KIRAN AGARWAL	35966	3596501 -	100	
				3596600		

We request you to kindly take the above information on record.

Yours faithfully,

For Agarwal Industrial Corporation Limited

Dipali Pitale

Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

Encl: a/a





Stop Transfer Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI LODR (2015)

2 messages

instamisreports@linkintime.co.in <instamisreports@linkintime.co.in>

11 August 2022 at 04:00

To: r.bhalla@aicltd.in, cs@aicltd.in

Cc: ram@unisec.in

Dear Team,

As per the Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing obligations and disclosure requirement), Regulation 2015, we are sending herewith information pertaining to Stop Transfer which we have already noted in our database. Please find attached letter received from the Investor.

Client Name: Agarwal Industrial Corporation Limited

Stop Transfer Date	Folio No	Name	Certificate No.	Distinctive No.	No. of Shares	Reason
10 Aug 2022	00003600	KIRAN AGARWAL	35966	3596501 - 3596600	100	Lost By Holder

Regards

Link Intime India Pvt Ltd.

This is an auto generated report.



R J Jaiswar <ram@unisec.in>
To: cs@aicltd.in

11 August 2022 at 10:46

Madam,

Please refer below mail and do the needful.

Regards,

R J Jaiswar

Extn.2588

US

Universal Capital Securities Pvt Ltd.

100% subsidiary of Link Intime India Pvt. Ltd.

T:+91 (22) 4918 6178-79

F: +91 22 4918 6060

W: www.unisec.in

C-101, 247 Park, 1st Floor, LBS Road, Gandhi Nagar, Vikhroli (West), Mumbai – 400 083. **Disclaimer.:** This email including any attachment is private and confidential

[Quoted text hidden]

--

This message has been scanned for viruses and dangerous content by **MailScanner**, and is believed to be clean.

